2006 Assessment Year
Frequency Distribution of Ratio of Assessed Value to Sales Value

Distribution for Snohomish County

Ratio

Midpoints Number of Observations = 13,027 PCT Cgé\%
0.25 0.05  0.05
0.30 0.05 0.10
0.35 063  0.72
0.40 0.53 1.25
0.45 0.20 1.45
0.50 0.49 1.94
0.55 049 243
0.60 059  3.02
0.65 112 414
0.70 122 5.36
0.75 21 747
0.80 3.49  10.96
0.85 8.59  19.55
0.90 15.98  35.53
0.95 24.09  59.62
1.00 21.00  80.62
1.05 8.80  89.43
1.10 4.05  93.48
115 187  95.35
1.20 115 96.50
1.25 0.77  97.27
1.30 0.55  97.82
1.35 0.38  98.21
1.40 0.22  98.43
145 0.81  99.23
1.50 018  99.42
1.55 016  99.57
1.60 0.07  99.64
1.65 011 99.75
1.70 016  99.91
175 ‘ ‘ | 0.09 100.00

T
0 10 20 30
Percent

The horizontal axis shows the percent of properties that fall within the interval. The vertical axis is divided into intervals.
The vertical axis is labeled with the midpoint of each interval — each interval is .05 wide.
For example, the interval labeled .90 contains the range 0.875 to 0.925.




